
NEW EXPLOSION PROOF
EMERGENCY LUMINARΙES

IP66

Designed for installation
in explosive atmospheres

Ex db IIC T6 Gb
Ex tb IIIC T85 Db

IK07

 Polycarbonate

European
manufacturer

The company is certified by:

OlympiaElectronics
International

Olympia Electronicsolympiaelectronics
@olympiaelectro

OlympiaElectronics

www.olympia-electronics.gr

ANTI-EXPLOSIVE
LED LIGHT

IK05

Glass



 LED EMERGENCY LUMINARIES, SELF-TESTING, NON-MAINTAINED / POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER

 LED EMERGENCY LUMINARIES, SELF-TESTING, MAINTAINED / NON-MAINTAINED / POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER

923411701  6V/1,6Ah  1 h < 130mA

Battery

PTD1700XP

Type Code
Light Output

(Mains / Emergency)
Duration Gross weight

  2100/750lm    4.600 gr.

923412703  6V/1,6Ah  1 h < 190mA

Battery

PTD2700XP

Type Code
Light Output

(Mains / Emergency)
Duration Gross weight

  4600/750lm 5.900 gr.

923412707  6V/4Ah  3 h < 200mAPTD2700XP3   4600/750lm 6.300 gr.

 LED EMERGENCY LUMINARIES, SELF-TESTING, NON-MAINTAINED / 5mm GLASS

923411703  6V/1,6Ah  1 h < 130mA

Battery

GTD1700XP

Type Code
Light Output

(Mains / Emergency)
Duration Gross weight

 2400/800lm 5.400 gr.

 LED EMERGENCY LUMINARIES, SELF-TESTING, MAINTAINED / NON-MAINTAINED / 5mm GLASS

923412711  6V/1,6Ah  1 h < 190mA

Battery

GTD2700XP

Type Code
Light Output

(Mains / Emergency)
Duration Gross weight

4800/800lm 6.600 gr.

923412715  6V/4Ah 3 h < 200mAGTD2700XP3 4800/800lm 7.000 gr.

 LED EMERGENCY LUMINARIES, SELF-TESTING, NON-MAINTAINED /  POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER

923411401  3,6V/1,6Ah  1 h < 25mA

Battery

PTD1400X

Type Code Light OutputDuration Gross weight

350lm 4.745 gr.

923412701  6V/1,6Ah 1 h < 25mAPTD2700X 750lm 5.800 gr.

923411403  3,6V/4Ah  3 h < 30mAPTD1400X3 350lm 4.700 gr.

923412705  6V/4Ah 3 h < 35mAPTD2700X3 750lm 6.200 gr.

Consumption

Consumption

Consumption

Consumption

Consumption

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED IN PACKAGE

751500102 Sealing grommetNPT34 105.5 gr.

808700069 Mounting baseA-FSA 156.5 gr.

DescriptionType Code Gross weight

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

   485x375mm

   750x640mm

   485x375mm

   750x640mm

   485x375mm

   750x640mm

   750x640mm

   750x640mm

   485x375mm

   750x640mm

923411405  3,6V/1,6Ah  1 h < 25mA

Battery

GTD1400X

Type Code Light OutputDurationConsumption Gross weight

400lm 5.300 gr.

923412709  6V/1,6Ah 1 h < 25mAGTD2700X 800lm 6.500 gr.

923411407  3,6V/4Ah  3 h < 30mAGTD1400X3 400lm 5.500 gr.

923412713  6V/4Ah 3 h < 35mAGTD2700X3 800lm 6.900 gr.

Dimensions

   485x375mm

   750x640mm

   485x375mm

   750x640mm

Distributor

F
-0
01
-0

32European
manufacturer

The company is certified by:

 LED EMERGENCY LUMINARIES, SELF-TESTING, NON-MAINTAINED / 5mm GLASS

-  < 65mA

Battery

PSL1100

Type Code Light OutputDurationConsumption Gross weight

1200lm 4.300 gr.

-  < 100mAPSL1200 2200lm 4.400 gr.

-  < 100mAPSL2200 2500lm 5.500 gr.

-  < 180mA

 < 180mA

PSL2400

PSL3400

4200lm

4900lm

5.600 gr.

10.300 gr.

Dimensions

 LED EMERGENCY LUMINARIES, CBS 230V AC / POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER

923411100

923411200

923412200

923412400

923413400 -

-

-

-

-

-

485x375mm

485x375mm

750x640mm

750x640mm

1360x1250mm

A-FSANPT34


	Page 1
	Page 2

