

NEW EXPLOSION PROOF

EMERGENCY LUMINARIES

■ Designed for installation in explosive atmospheres









Polycarbonate

Ex db IIC T6 Gb Ex tb IIIC T85 Db

The company is certified by:







for a safer world!

www.olympia-electronics.gr









European manufacturer





LED EMERGENCY	LIIMINA RIFS	SELE-TESTING	NON-MAINTAINED	/ POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER
LLD LIVILIVGEIVCI	LUMINAKILS.	JELI TILJIING	. INCH TWAIRING	/ I OLI CARDONAIL DII I USLK

Туре	Code	Battery	Consumption	Duration	Light Output (Mains / Emergency)	Gross weight	Dimensions
PTD1700XP	923411701	6V/1,6Ah	< 130mA	1 h	2100/750lm	4.600 gr.	485x375mm

LED EMERGENCY LUMINARIES, SELF-TESTING, MAINTAINED / NON-MAINTAINED / POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER

Туре	Code	Battery	Consumption	Duration	(Mains / Emergency)	Gross weight	Dimensions
PTD2700XP	923412703	6V/1,6Ah	< 190mA	1 h	4600/750lm	5.900 gr.	750x640mm
PTD2700XP3	923412707	6V/4Ah	< 200mA	3 h	4600/750lm	6.300 gr.	750x640mm

LED EMERGENCY LUMINARIES, SELF-TESTING, NON-MAINTAINED / 5mm GLASS

Туре	Code	Battery	Consumption	Duration	Light Output (Mains / Emergency)	Gross weight	Dimensions
GTD1700XP	923411703	6V/1,6Ah	< 130mA	1 h	2400/800lm	5.400 gr.	485x375mm

LED EMERGENCY LUMINARIES, SELF-TESTING, MAINTAINED / NON-MAINTAINED / 5mm GLASS

Туре	Code	Battery	Consumption	Duration	Light Output (Mains / Emergency)	Gross weight	Dimensions
GTD2700XP	923412711	6V/1,6Ah	< 190mA	1 h	4800/800lm	6.600 gr.	750x640mm
GTD2700XP3	923412715	6V/4Ah	< 200mA	3 h	4800/800lm	7.000 gr.	750x640mm

LED EMERGENCY LUMINARIES, SELF-TESTING, NON-MAINTAINED / POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER

Туре	Code	Battery	Consumption	Duration	Light Output	Gross weight	Dimensions
PTD1400X	923411401	3,6V/1,6Ah	< 25mA	1 h	350lm	4.745 gr.	485x375mm
PTD2700X	923412701	6V/1,6Ah	< 25mA	1 h	750lm	5.800 gr.	750x640mm
PTD1400X3	923411403	3,6V/4Ah	< 30mA	3 h	350lm	4.700 gr.	485x375mm
PTD2700X3	923412705	6V/4Ah	< 35mA	3 h	750lm	6.200 gr.	750x640mm

LED EMERGENCY LUMINARIES, SELF-TESTING, NON-MAINTAINED / 5mm GLASS

Туре	Code	Battery	Consumption	Duration	Light Output	Gross weight	Dimensions
GTD1400X	923411405	3,6V/1,6Ah	< 25mA	1 h	400lm	5.300 gr.	485x375mm
GTD2700X	923412709	6V/1,6Ah	< 25mA	1 h	800lm	6.500 gr.	750x640mm
GTD1400X3	923411407	3,6V/4Ah	< 30mA	3 h	400lm	5.500 gr.	485x375mm
GTD2700X3	923412713	6V/4Ah	< 35mA	3 h	800lm	6.900 gr.	750x640mm

LED EMERGENCY LUMINARIES, CBS 230V AC / POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER

Туре	Code	Battery	Consumption	Duration	Light Output	Gross weight	Dimensions
PSL1100	923411100	-	< 65mA	-	1200lm	4.300 gr.	485x375mm
PSL1200	923411200	-	< 100mA	-	2200lm	4.400 gr.	485x375mm
PSL2200	923412200	-	< 100mA	-	2500lm	5.500 gr.	750x640mm
PSL2400	923412400	-	< 180mA	-	4200lm	5.600 gr.	750x640mm
PSL3400	923413400	-	< 180mA	-	4900lm	10.300 gr.	1360x1250mm

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED IN PACKAGE

Туре	Code	Description	Gross weight	
NPT34	751500102	Sealing grommet	105.5 gr.	
A-FSA	808700069	Mounting base	156.5 gr.	





The company is certified by:



Distributor

